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Name

GEMTIME DAZZLE ME REGAL
GEMTIME LITTLE MISS ROYAL
GEMTIME SA RIGHTEOUS
GEMTIME SA VICTORIOUS

GEMTIME UNQ TIME TO SHINE

Equine Registry

DoB

04-Oct-2013

19-Oct-2014

03-Dec-2018

30-Oct-2017

28-Oct-2016

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Reg
11160
11539
12812
12543

12245

GEMTIME BEDAZZLED BY FYRE (2009)

Sire Damsire

GEMTIME REGAL REBEL BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE
GEMTIME REGAL REBEL BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE
SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA) BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE
SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA) BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE
LITTLE KINGS UNIQUE MANRIQUE (IMP BBEA) EMARA LIGHT MY FIRE
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